Position

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker | P/T

Maintenance Worker | P/T

Other Positions Held City

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Department

Bus Bench
Maintenance

Bus Bench
Maintenance

Bus Bench
Maintenance

Bus Bench
Maintenance

Total Wages

$58,986

$57,355

$2,554

$1,326

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,310

$12,867

$64

$33



