Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Worker II		Downey	Bus Bench Maintenance	\$58,986	\$19,310
Maintenance Worker II		Downey	Bus Bench Maintenance	\$57,355	\$12,867
Maintenance Worker I P/T		Downey	Bus Bench Maintenance	\$2,554	\$64
Maintenance Worker I P/T		Downey	Bus Bench Maintenance	\$1,326	\$33